Twin Lakes Choir
2019 Fall Rehearsal Schedule

Rehearsals times:
7:30-8:25

Rehearsal and performance dates:
- September 11™, 17 and 18™ - Sign-up days
- Wednesday, September 25™ - Choir rehearsal

- Wednesday, October 2™ - Choir rehearsal
- Wednesday, October 9™ - Choir rehearsal
+ Wednesday, October 16™ - Choir rehearsal
- Wednesday, October 23™ - Choir rehearsal
- Wednesday, October 30™ - Choir rehearsal

- Wednesday, November 6™ - Choir rehearsal

- Wednesday, November 13™ - Choir rehearsal

- Wednesday, November 20™ - Choir rehearsal
(This is a minimum day, but we will STILL HAVE CHOIR!)

- Wednesday, December 4™ - Choir rehearsal
- Wednesday, December 11™ - Choir rehearsal
- Wednesday, December 11™ - WINTER CONCERT
Day assembly for the school - 2:00
Evening required performance - 6:30
- Wednesday, December 18™ - Choir rehearsal

There might be 1 or 2 additional Tuesday rehearsals added if necessary.
These will be communicated through emails and/or notes sent home.
Check the Twin Lakes website too. I'll do my best to post things there.
Thanks to Amy Clarke for always updating the website for us!!




